University of the Virgin Islands

School of Education
Bachelor of Arts in Education
Spring 2015

Course Evaluation

Students rate each instructor’s course presentation on a scale of 1-7, seven being most favorable.

N 28
Indicator of
ltem Effectiveness
Professor is generally prepared.
Professor uses techniques to facilitate learning.
Professor has knowledge of subject matter.
Professor analyses, evaluates, and encourages students.
Professor encourages students to ask questions.
Professor requires students to explore ideas.
Professor requires students to demonstrate critical thinking.
Professor is approachable out of class.
Professor returns graded papers frequently.
10 Professor employs effective techniques.
Total

OO NOULL DS WN -

Mean
Rating
5.96
6.35
6.14
6.30
6.55
6.50
6.26
6.29
5.73
6.00
6.20

Note: The data represent 5 course evaluations done for full-time faculty.




