

University of the Virgin Islands School of Education Bachelor of Arts in Education Spring 2015

Course Evaluation

Students rate each instructor's course presentation on a scale of 1-7, seven being most favorable.

N 28

	Indicator of	Mean
Item	Effectiveness	Rating
1	Professor is generally prepared.	5.96
2	Professor uses techniques to facilitate learning.	6.35
3	Professor has knowledge of subject matter.	6.14
4	Professor analyses, evaluates, and encourages students.	6.30
5	Professor encourages students to ask questions.	6.55
6	Professor requires students to explore ideas.	6.50
7	Professor requires students to demonstrate critical thinking.	6.26
8	Professor is approachable out of class.	6.29
9	Professor returns graded papers frequently.	5.73
10	Professor employs effective techniques.	6.00
Total		6.20

Note: The data represent 5 course evaluations done for full-time faculty.